
 

 

             Therapy Services  

Summa Health Center at Anna Dean 

 
  

28 Conservatory Drive, Suite A Barberton, OH 44203 
  Phone (330) 615-5000 | Fax (330) 848- 3982 

 
Clinical Staff 

 Kayla Trujillo, PT (Senior Therapist) 

trujillok@summahealth.org 

 

 Robert Cundiff, PT 

 cundiffr@summahealth.org 

 

 Jessica Hagan, PT 

 jhagan@summahealth.org 

 

 Kara Thomas, PT 

 thomaskj@summahealth.org 

 
Services Offered 

Outpatient Physical Therapy      Sports Therapy  

Neuro (high Functioning- basic PT)      Work Hard/Conditioning 

Graston Technique        Aquatics    

Falls Prevention & Balance 

Vestibular 

Dry Needling 

 

 Patrick Cawneen, PT 

 cawneenp@summahealth.org 

 

 Kimberly Parker PTA 

kparker@summahealth.org 

 

 Miranda Harig, PTA 

harigm@summahealth.org 

 

mailto:trujillok@summahealth.org
mailto:cundiffr@summahealth.org
mailto:jhagan@summahealth.org
mailto:thomaskj@summahealth.org
mailto:cawneenp@summahealth.org
mailto:kparker@summahealth.org
mailto:harigm@summahealth.org

